Continuous Heat Shrink Labels
for Desktop Printers P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N
panduit.com
Panduit introduces new continuous heat shrink label rolls for use with
DP Series Desktop Thermal Transfer Printers.  The new continuous heat
shrink rolls are available in diameters ranging from 0.25” (6.4 mm) to 1.5”
(38.1 mm) for wire and cable identification.  These labels are ideal for use
in harsh environments and tough applications where durability is a must.

RELATED PRODUCTS
Desktop Printers Labeling Software Wire and Cable Identification Mobile Printers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Color
Diameter
In. (mm)
Width
In. (mm)
Length
Ft. (m)
Min. Cable O.D.
In. (mm)
Max. Cable O.D.
In. (mm)
Std. Pkg. Qty.
(Roll)
H000X025H1T-2
White
0.13 (3.3) 0.25 (6.4)
100 (30.5)
0.04 (1.0) 0.13 (3.3)
1
H000X034H1T-2 0.19 (4.8) 0.34 (8.6) 0.06 (1.5) 0.19 (4.8)
H000X044H1T-2 0.25 (6.4) 0.44 (11.2) 0.08 (2.0) 0.25 (6.4)
H000X064H1T-2 0.38 (9.7) 0.64 (16.3) 75 (22.9) 0.13 (3.3) 0.38 (9.7)
H000X084H1T-2 0.50 (12.7) 0.84 (21.3)
50 (15.2)
0.17 (4.3) 0.50 (12.7)
H000X122H1T-2 0.75 (19.0) 1.22 (31.0) 0.25 (6.3) 0.75 (19.0)
H000X165H1T-2 1.00 (25.4) 1.65 (41.9) 0.33 (8.4) 0.75 (19.0)
H000X240H1T-2 1.50 (38.1) 2.40 (61.0) 0.50 (12.7) 1.50 (38.1)